
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-153 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
15:04:58.656 1 1:36.166 88.722 62 106 19

15:06:34.291 2 1:35.635 89.214 59 108 19

15:08:09.897 3 1:35.606 89.241 58 107 19

15:09:48.814 4 1:38.917 86.254 65 106 19

15:11:24.858 5 1:36.044 88.834 70 106 19

15:13:00.326 6 1:35.468 89.370 66 105 19

15:14:35.245 7 1:34.919 89.887 69 104 19

15:16:10.131 8 1:34.886 89.918 68 107 19

15:17:44.746 9 1:34.615 90.176 65 107 19

L3-12 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
15:04:38.597 1 1:38.235 86.853 49 92 19

15:06:21.293 2 1:42.696 83.080 31 85 19

15:07:58.408 3 1:37.115 87.855 49 90 19

15:09:34.797 4 1:36.389 88.516 52 90 19

15:11:10.736 5 1:35.939 88.932 50 88 19

15:14:54.167 6 3:43.431 38.186 50 92 19

L3-27 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
15:05:01.524 1 1:36.819 88.123 25 88 19

15:06:37.920 2 1:36.396 88.510 24 83 19

15:08:17.263 3 1:39.343 85.884 44 87 19

15:09:54.643 4 1:37.380 87.616 36 89 19

15:11:32.527 5 1:37.884 87.164 40 87 19

15:13:11.006 6 1:38.479 86.638 44 84 19

15:14:47.682 7 1:36.676 88.254 40 84 19

L3-35 - HUNTER DUNHAM -
15:05:23.860 1 1:38.905 86.265 74 116 19

15:07:01.329 2 1:37.469 87.536 71 115 19

15:08:39.328 3 1:37.999 87.062 76 118 19

L3-03 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
15:05:06.389 1 1:40.396 84.983 45 97 19

15:06:47.616 2 1:41.227 84.286 43 95 19

15:08:27.000 3 1:39.384 85.849 46 96 19

15:10:07.689 4 1:40.689 84.736 44 95 19

L3-02 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
15:04:29.489 1 1:39.633 85.634 76 129 19

15:06:09.132 2 1:39.643 85.626 76 132 19

15:07:50.668 3 1:41.536 84.029 62 125 19

L3-21 - HANNS BOTZ -
15:06:03.133 1 1:41.946 83.691 71 117 19

15:07:44.236 2 1:41.103 84.389 78 114 19

15:09:25.595 3 1:41.359 84.176 72 115 19

15:11:08.532 4 1:42.937 82.886 70 116 19

15:12:51.025 5 1:42.493 83.245 74 111 19

L3-17 - BEN WILLIAMS -
15:04:37.496 1 1:44.627 81.547 91 122 19

15:06:21.609 2 1:44.113 81.949 91 120 19

15:08:05.446 3 1:43.837 82.167 92 122 19

15:09:58.501 4 1:53.055 75.468 89 124 19

15:11:40.593 5 1:42.092 83.572 81 122 19

15:13:24.637 6 1:44.044 82.004 67 122 19

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
15:04:25.702 1 1:43.626 82.335 68 106 19

15:06:08.035 2 1:42.333 83.375 64 103 19

15:07:50.554 3 1:42.519 83.224 48 98 19

L3-20 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
15:04:38.813 1 1:45.442 80.917 53 94 19

15:06:22.514 2 1:43.701 82.275 50 90 19

15:08:09.006 3 1:46.492 80.119 52 89 19

15:12:02.942 4 3:53.936 36.472 52 88 19

15:13:45.973 5 1:43.031 82.810 53 86 19

L3-22 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -



15:05:18.548 1 1:45.818 80.629 83 116 19

15:07:01.600 2 1:43.052 82.793 81 114 19

15:08:46.812 3 1:45.212 81.093 81 115 19

L3-28 - MARTIN MUNZER -
15:05:24.164 1 1:45.334 80.999 72 100 19

15:07:07.782 2 1:43.618 82.341 71 104 19

15:08:53.149 3 1:45.367 80.974 78 108 19

15:10:37.263 4 1:44.114 81.949 76 102 19

15:12:21.744 5 1:44.481 81.661 70 105 19

15:14:06.173 6 1:44.429 81.701 75 103 19

L3-06 - A A -
15:05:11.643 1 1:45.501 80.871 53 118 19

15:06:55.616 2 1:43.973 82.060 53 117 19

15:08:39.306 3 1:43.690 82.284 53 117 19

L3-18 - MICHAEL OSBORNE -
15:04:37.415 1 1:44.680 81.506 84 109 19

15:06:21.248 2 1:43.833 82.170 68 108 19

15:08:08.309 3 1:47.061 79.693 89 108 19

15:09:54.533 4 1:46.224 80.321 75 108 19

15:11:40.442 5 1:45.909 80.560 82 110 19

15:13:24.652 6 1:44.210 81.873 62 108 19

15:15:09.005 7 1:44.353 81.761 84 110 19

L3-29 - DARYL PERKINS -
15:07:59.955 1 1:44.500 81.646 56 108 19

15:09:44.351 2 1:44.396 81.727 56 105 19

15:11:28.316 3 1:43.965 82.066 62 103 19

15:13:12.158 4 1:43.842 82.163 60 106 19

Fastrack Riders
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